
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Aldous-Horne - (269404) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.84 438 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Bishop Stort 3

32.84 438 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

33.03 431 H 23/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

33.13 427 H 19/06/16 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

33.18 425 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

33.74 404 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree  3

33.83 401 H 07/07/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

33.85 400 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

34.05 393 H 30/09/17 Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet Harlow Bishop Stort 3

34.09 392 F 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

34.11 391 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Bishop Stort 3

34.14 390 H 19/10/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

34.17 389 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

34.35 383 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

35.02 361 H 22/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 3

35.09 359 H 25/01/13 Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

35.33 352 H 16/06/12 Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open Waterlooville Bishop Stort 3

36.22 326 F 06/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

36.51 319  23/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 3

36.55 318 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

36.62 316  07/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

36.96 307 H 11/10/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

37.17 302 H 25/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Bishop Stort 3

37.19 301 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

37.48 294 H 19/09/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

39.33 255  10/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Bishop Stort 4

40.88 227  16/05/09 Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3
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40.88 227  16/05/09 Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

41.11 223  25/04/09 Newmarket & District Open Newmarket Bishop Stort 2

41.80 212  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

45.87 160  26/04/08 London Borough Redbridge Fulwell Cross Bishop Stort 3

48.73 134  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

55.25 92 H 11/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Hitchin Bishop Stort 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.05 393 H 30/09/17 Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet Harlow Bishop Stort 3

33.03 431 H 23/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

33.13 427 H 19/06/16 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

33.74 404 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree  3

32.84 438 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

33.18 425 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

32.84 438 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Bishop Stort 3

34.11 391 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Bishop Stort 3

33.85 400 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

33.83 401 H 07/07/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

34.35 383 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

35.09 359 H 25/01/13 Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

34.09 392 F 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

34.17 389 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

34.14 390 H 19/10/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

35.33 352 H 16/06/12 Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open Waterlooville Bishop Stort 3

35.02 361 H 22/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 3

36.96 307 H 11/10/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

36.62 316  07/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

36.22 326 F 06/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

36.51 319  23/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 3

37.17 302 H 25/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Bishop Stort 3

37.48 294 H 19/09/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

36.55 318 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

37.19 301 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

39.33 255  10/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Bishop Stort 4

40.88 227  16/05/09 Enfield Open Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

41.11 223  25/04/09 Newmarket & District Open Newmarket Bishop Stort 2

41.80 212  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

45.87 160  26/04/08 London Borough Redbridge Fulwell Cross Bishop Stort 3

48.73 134  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

55.25 92 H 11/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Hitchin Bishop Stort 2
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